
SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/t/2022

Paqe 99

United States Repres€ntative, District No. 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting EarlyVoting Election Day Voting Tolal

Jrmar (Jl) lefferson

Gavin Dass

Stephen Kocen

Victor D. Dunn

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

4 100.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

1 100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

0

0.00vo

0.00%

80.007.

20.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

4 100.0070 1 t 00.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

0

0

0

0

Govemor TIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voling

)oy Oiaz

Rich Wakeland

Michael Cooper

Beto O'Rourke

Inocencio (lnno) Banientez

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

4 10000%

0 0.0070

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

1

0

0.00"/"

0.00%

0.007.

100.00%

0.00.4

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ovetuotes:

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

100 00% 1 100.0070

0

0 00%

s 100 00?o

_._,-.9- 0o!o:

5 100.000/0

0

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Michelle Be.kley

Carla Brailey

Mike Collier

2

0

)

50.00%

0.007.

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2 40.0aya0

1

0

0

0

0

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

4 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00./.

0

0

0

0

0

0

Precinct R€rults Report

offi.ial

Run Time

Run Date

11:07 AM

01/&/2022

I
I

Unofficial Results

Registered Vole6

?355i6f:o = 0.00%

eretiiiiiiiieportrng

8of8= 100.00'6

97:'6i0:'iogisterea"t*r|ir";

0

0

4

5 100.00%

.0.

ro

Total

Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARfY

,5 100.00%

0

0



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

loe rawoBki

Mike Fields

Rochelle Mercedes Garza

S. "TBone' Raynor

Lee Merritt

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

40.00%

40.00%

1 20.00?"

0 0.00%

. -..-9-.. -.900%
5 10C 007"

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

Cast Votesi

Undervotes:

Overvotesl

4 100.00%

0

0

0

00

0

1 100 00% 0 00%

Choice Party Absentee Voting

Angel Luis Vega

Tim Mahoney

Janet T. Dudding

0

0

0

0

2

2

0.00%

s0.000,6

50.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

1 100.00%

0.00%

0.00,v.

0.00%

0.00%

40.00%

I 60 r',ril:'.

5 1C0 00"/,,

0

0

0 00%0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I 100.00%4 100.00%

. DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Cast Votes:

Undervotesi

Overvotesi

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Jinny Suh

Jay Kleberg

Michael Lange

Sandragrace Martinez

2

0

2

0

50.00%

0.0070

50.00%

0.00%

0.00"/.

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.0070

0.00%

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

3 60.00.,6

0 0.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotesi

4 rc0.00./. 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 100.007. 0.00%

Precinct Results Reporl

oflicial

Run T,me

RLrn Date

11:07 AM

03/!o/2022

Unofficial Results

R.gbtered Volers

2155 of:O = 0.00o;t

P'*rryltl:rytr,e
8 0{,81:41100.00%

3/L/2022

Page 100

97 of0 reg isteredEEMB

Attorney Geiictal, ; D:MOCRA'QqI.rARTY

2 50.00%

2 s0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0.00./"

0.00%

0.00%

0.0070

0.00v.

Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

0

0

Total

s 100.0070

0

0



SAEINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/r/2022

Page 101

Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATTC PARTY
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